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NOMINACE NA EVROPSKY POHAR FUDOKAN KARATE

20.-23.10.2022 RIMINI ITALIE

KATEGORIE: DETI DO 13 LET

26th European Fudokan Cup for Children

REGISTERED INDIVIDUALS

Cataegory, Name and Last Name Disciplines
A.Children I.7 YEARS AND YOUNGER(BORN IN 2015
AND YOUNGER)white to orange belt(only kata
competition

1 Viktor Dvorak Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite

B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)white
to orange belt(only kata competition)
2 AlZbéta Hartmanova Kata
3  Anna Dyckova Kata, Kihon kumite
B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)green
and blue belt(only kata competition)

4 Rozalie Vasikova Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite

B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)white
to orange belt(only kata competition)

5 Adam Jabandziev Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite

6 Adam Janovsky Kata, Kihon kumite
C.Children I1I.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-
2012)white to orange belt(only kata competition)

7 Melek Cakibey Kata, Kihon kumite
8 Eliska Dvorakova Kata, Kihon kumite
9 Katefina Pallichova Kata, Kihon kumite

C.Children IIl.LAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-
2012)green and blue belt(only kata competition)
10 Jana Zubinova Kata, Kihon kumite
C.Children IIl.LAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-
2012)white to orange belt(only kata competition)
11 Vincent Musil Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
12 Jan Zeleny Kata, Kihon kumite
C.Children IIl.LAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-
2012)green and blue belt(only kata competition)
13 Filip Hartman Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
14 Filip Cerveny Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
C.Children IIl.LAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)



15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

Stépan Grambal

Vojtéch Grambal

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-
2010)green and blue belt(only kata competition)
Karolina Gondekova

Rozdlie Gothova

Sofie Lesnikova

Tamara Svobodova

Alicja Wendrinska

Anna Chvatalova

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)
Karolina Mikova

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-
2010)white to orange belt(only kata competition)
Alex Cibuliak

Matyas Brulik

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-
2010)green and blue belt(only kata competition)
Vaclav Janacek

Albert Goth

Michal Gondek

JiFi Létal

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)
Michal Sousek

Teodor Brancik

Jakub Pallich

Daniel Kucerovsky

REGISTERED TEAMS

1

10

Adam Jabandziev, Rozalie Vasikova

Rozalie Vasikova, Katerina Pallichova, Eliska Dvorakova

Jan Zeleny, Vincent Musil , Filip Cerveny

Filip Hartman , Vojtéch Grambal, Stépan Grambal
Filip Hartman , Vojtéch Grambal, Stépan Grambal
Vojtéch Grambal , Stépan Grambal

Adam JabandZiev, Filip Cerveny

Katerina Pallichova, Vincent Musil

Vaclav Janacek, Albert Goth, Alex Cibuliak

Jakub Pallich, Daniel Kucerovsky, Teodor Brancik

Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite

Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite
Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite

Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
Kata, Kihon kumite

Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite

B.Children II.LAGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN
2013-2014)

C.Children Ill.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN ¢
2011-2012)

C.Children Ill.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN
2011-2012)green and blue belt(only kata Kata
competition)

C.Children IIl.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN Cata
2011-2012)

C.Children IIlLAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN V¥
2011-2012) e
C.Children Ill.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN :
2011-2012)

C.Children Ill.LAGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN Ernbu
2011-2012)

C.Children IIl.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN Ernbu
2011-2012)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN

IN 2009-2010)green and blue belt(only Kata
kata competition)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN

IN 2009-2010)

Enbu

ata

nbu

Kata

Mix

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Mix

Male

Male



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Tamara Svobodova , Sofie Lesnikova , Rozalie Gothova

Tamara Svobodova , Sofie Lesnikova , Rozalie Gothova

Jakub Pallich, Daniel Kucerovsky

Michal Gondek , Karolina Gondekova

Tamara Svobodova , Teodor Brancik

Sofie Lesnikova, Daniel Kucerovsky

Alicja Wendrinska, Jakub Pallich

REGISTERED INDIVIDUALS

10
11
12

13

14
15

NOMINACE
26th European Fudokan Sports Karate

Championships

Children A (up to 7 years) — White to Orange Belt (All
Styles)

Viktor Dvofak

Children A (up to 7 years) — White to Orange Belt (All
Styles)

Anna Dyckova

Children B (8 - 10 years) - White to Orange Belt (All
Styles)

Melek Cakibey

EliSka Dvorakova

AlZzbéta Hartmanova

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)

Katefina Pallichova

Children B (8 - 10 years) — Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)

Jana Zubinova

Rozalie Vasikova

Children B (8 - 10 years) - White to Orange Belt (All
Styles)

Adam Janovsky

Adam Jabandziev

Vincent Musil

Jan Zeleny

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)
Filip Hartman

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)
St&pan Grambal
Vojtéch Grambal

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)green and blue belt(only
kata competition)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN
IN 2009-2010)

Kata

Kata

Kata
Kata
Kata

Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata
Jiyu-
ippon
kumite
Enbu
Enbu
Enbu

Enbu

Enbu

Female

Female

Male

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix



16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)
Anna Chvatalova

Rozalie Gothova

Karolina Gondekova

Sofie Lesnikova

Tamara Svobodova

Alicja Wendrinska

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)
Karolina Mikova

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)

Matyas Brulik
Alex Cibuliak

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)
Michal Gondek

Jifi Létal

Albert Géth

Vaclav Janacek

Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)
Michal Sousek

Teodor Brancik

Daniel Ku€erovsky

Jakub Pallich

Kata
Kata
Kata
Kata
Kata
Kata

Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata
Kata
Kata
Kata

Kata

Kata
Kata

Kata



