

# NOMINACE NA EVROPSKÝ POHÁR FUDOKAN KARATE

#### 20.-23.10.2022 RIMINI ITÁLIE

KATEGORIE: DĚTI DO 13 LET

## 26th European Fudokan Cup for Children

#### **REGISTERED INDIVIDUALS**

	Cataegory, Name and Last Name	Disciplines
	A.Children I.7 YEARS AND YOUNGER(BORN IN 2015	
	AND YOUNGER)white to orange belt(only kata competition	
1	Viktor Dvořák	Kata Kihan kumita Kihan innan kumita
1		Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite
	B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)white to orange belt(only kata competition)	
2	Alžběta Hartmanová	Kata
3	Anna Dyčková	Kata, Kihon kumite
	B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	
4	Rozálie Vašíková	Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite
	B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)white	
	to orange belt(only kata competition)	
5	Adam Jabandžiev	Kata, Kihon kumite, Kihon-ippon kumite
6	Adam Janovský	Kata, Kihon kumite
	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-	
	2012)white to orange belt(only kata competition)	
7	Melek Cakibey	Kata, Kihon kumite
8	Eliška Dvořáková	Kata, Kihon kumite
9	Kateřina Pallichová	Kata, Kihon kumite
	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-	
	2012)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	
10	Jana Zubinová	Kata, Kihon kumite
	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-	
4.4	2012)white to orange belt(only kata competition)	Kata Kilang kunsita Jinu ing sa kunsita
	Vincent Musil	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
12	Jan Zelený	Kata, Kihon kumite
	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-	
10	2012)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	Kata liyu innon kumita
13 14	Filip Hartman Filip Červený	Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
14	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Kata, Killon Kullite, Jiyu-ippoli Kullite
	C.CHINGTERI III.AGE 10-11 TEANS (BONNIN 2011-2012)	

15	Štěpán Grambal	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
16	Vojtěch Grambal	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-	
	2010)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	
17	Karolína Gondeková	Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
18	Rozálie Göthová	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
19	Sofie Lesníková	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
20	Tamara Svobodová	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
21	Alicja Wendrinska	Kata, Kihon kumite
22	Anna Chvátalová	Kata, Kihon kumite
	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)	
23	Karolína Miková	Kata, Kihon kumite
	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-	
	2010)white to orange belt(only kata competition)	
24	Alex Cibuliak	Kata, Kihon kumite
25	Matyáš Brulík	Kata, Kihon kumite
	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-	
	2010)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	
26	Václav Janáček	Kata, Kihon kumite
27	Albert Göth	Kata, Kihon kumite
28	Michal Gondek	Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
29	Jiří Létal	Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)	
30	Michal Soušek	Kata, Jiyu-ippon kumite
31	Teodor Brančík	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite
32	Jakub Pallich	Kata, Kihon kumite
33	Daniel Kučerovský	Kata, Kihon kumite, Jiyu-ippon kumite

#### **REGISTERED TEAMS**

1	Adam Jabandžiev, Rozálie Vašíková	B.Children II.AGE 8-9 YEARS (BORN IN 2013-2014)	Enbu	Mix
2	Rozálie Vašíková, Kateřina Pallichová, Eliška Dvořáková	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Kata	Female
3	Jan Zelený , Vincent Musil , Filip Červený	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	Kata	Male
4	Filip Hartman , Vojtěch Grambal, Štěpán Grambal	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Kata	Male
5	Filip Hartman , Vojtěch Grambal, Štěpán Grambal	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Jiyu- ippon kumite	Male
6	Vojtěch Grambal , Štěpán Grambal	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Enbu	Male
7	Adam Jabandžiev , Filip Červený	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Enbu	Male
8	Kateřina Pallichová, Vincent Musil	C.Children III.AGE 10-11 YEARS (BORN IN 2011-2012)	Enbu	Mix
9	Václav Janáček, Albert Göth, Alex Cibuliak	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)green and blue belt(only kata competition)	Kata	Male
10	Jakub Pallich, Daniel Kučerovský, Teodor Brančík	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN IN 2009-2010)	Kata	Male

			D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN		
	11	Tamara Svobodová , Sofie Lesníková , Rozálie Göthová	IN 2009-2010)green and blue belt(only	Kata	Female
			kata competition)		
	12	Tamara Svobodová , Sofie Lesníková , Rozálie Göthová	D.CHIIUTEH IV.AGE 12-15 TEARS (BORN	Jiyu- ippon	Female
12	12		IN 2009-2010)	kumite	remale
	10	Jakub Palliah, Danial Kužarovský	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN	[ab.	Male
13	13	Jakub Pallich, Daniel Kučerovský	IN 2009-2010)	Enbu	IVIAIE
	11	Michal Condek, Karolína Condeková	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN	[ab.	Mix
14	14	Michal Gondek , Karolína Gondeková	IN 2009-2010)	Enbu I	IVIIX
	1 Г	Tamara Suchadová - Taador Branžík	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN	Enbu	Mix
	15	Tamara Svobodová , Teodor Brančík	IN 2009-2010)	ENDU	IVIIX
	16	Cofie Localization Daniel Kužerovský	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN	E a la co	N 41
16	10	Sofie Lesníková, Daniel Kučerovský	IN 2009-2010)	Enbu	Mix
	17	Alisis Mandringka, Jolyth Dolligh	D.Children IV.AGE 12-13 YEARS (BORN	E a la co	N 41
т/	17	Alicja Wendrinska, Jakub Pallich	IN 2009-2010)	Enbu	Mix

#### **REGISTERED INDIVIDUALS**

### NOMINACE

	NOMINACE	
	26th European Fudokan Sports Karate	
	Championships	
	Children A (up to 7 years) – White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
1	Viktor Dvořák	Kata
	Children A (up to 7 years) – White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
2	Anna Dyčková	Kata
	Children B (8 - 10 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
3	Melek Cakibey	Kata
4	Eliška Dvořáková	Kata
5	Alžběta Hartmanová	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
6	Kateřina Pallichová	Kata
	Children B (8 - 10 years) – Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)	
7	Jana Zubinová	Kata
8	Rozálie Vašíková	Kata
	Children B (8 - 10 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
9	Adam Janovský	Kata
-	Adam Jabandžiev	Kata
	Vincent Musil	Kata
12	Jan Zelený	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)	
13	Filip Hartman	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)	
14		Kata
15	Vojtěch Grambal	Kata

	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)	
16	Anna Chvátalová	Kata
17	Rozálie Göthová	Kata
18	Karolína Gondeková	Kata
19	Sofie Lesníková	Kata
20	Tamara Svobodová	Kata
21	Alicja Wendrinska	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)	
22	Karolína Miková	Kata
	huvenil (11 12 veges) White to Oregon Delt (All Styles)	
00	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - White to Orange Belt (All Styles)	
23	Matyáš Brulík	Kata
24	Alex Cibuliak	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Green to Blue Belt (All Styles)	
25	Michal Gondek	Kata
26	Jiří Létal	Kata
27	Albert Göth	Kata
28	Václav Janáček	Kata
	Juvenil (11 - 13 years) - Brown to Black Belt (All Styles)	
29	Michal Soušek	Kata
30	Teodor Brančík	Kata
31	Daniel Kučerovský	Kata
32	Jakub Pallich	Kata